Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Video Surveillance 5010/5011 Indoor Fixed Dome IP
HD Cameras
Product Overview
Cisco® Video Surveillance 5010 and 5011 Indoor Fixed Dome IP HD Cameras are 2.1-megapixel indoor fixed dome
cameras designed with industry-leading image quality and high processing power. Designed to install quickly and
easily, all of the post-back-box installation and setup can be done with one hand.

Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
Availability
Cisco Video Surveillance IP Cameras are available through Cisco Advanced Technology Provider (ATP) Partners.
Table 4 lists ordering information.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Video Surveillance 5010 IP Camera, Indoor HD Dome, Clear Bubble  CIVS-IPC-5010
Cisco Video Surveillance 5011 IP Camera, Indoor HD Dome, Smoked Bubble  CIVS-IPC-5011
Megapixel Lens, varifocal, 2.8–12 mm  CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12
Megapixel Lens, varifocal, 15–50 mm  CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50
Cisco Services
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative programs are
delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of
customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your network investment, optimize network operations, and